
 

2011 BIRCH FIREWOOD SALE 
 

Please forward to: Bryan Hillis, 195 Angus Crescent, Regina, S4T 6N3 

   Fax:  585-2949 Phone:  569-3736 (after 7:00 p.m.) 

   Email: bryan.hillis@luthercollege.edu 

A. Customer 
Name:  _________________________________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________________________________ 

  ______________________   Postal Code:_______________ 

Phone  
Home: _________________ Work_________________  Cell: _________________ 
 
Email:  __________________________________________ 
 

Amount of Wood:  _____1/4cd ($160)  _____ 1/2cd ($250) ____Full Cord(s) ($455) 
 
Delivery Instructions 
__________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________ 
 

B: Preferred Delivery Day/Time (NOTE:  no deliveries on Sat 24 pm, Oct 16 pm &Oct 29 pm)  

Sat., Sept 24 ____ am  NO pm   Saturday, October 15 ____ am  NO pm 

Sunday, Sept 25 ____ am ___ pm   Sunday, October 16  ____ am  NO pm 

Saturday, October 1 ____ am ___ pm  Saturday, October 22 ____am ___ pm 

Sunday, October 2   ____ am  NO pm  Sunday, October 23  ____ am ____ pm 

       Saturday, October 29 ____am  

       Sunday, October 30 ___ am ___ pm 

*CUSTOMER PREFERENCES ARE NOTED BUT NOT GUARANTEED.  Though we do our 

best to satisfy those preferences, we cannot meet every customer’s preference.*  

**Customers will be contacted the week before the arranged delivery date to arrange a 

specific time when the delivery will be made.** 

C: Method of Payment: 
 Paid Upon Placement of Order _____ Cash_____ Cheque 
 Will Pay Upon Delivery  _____ Cash_____ Cheque 
 

E: Date of Order:    ________ Day        __________Month 

 

mailto:bryan.hillis@luthercollege.edu

